Position

Finance Director
Interim Finance Director
Budget Manager

Financial Services Division
Manager

Supervising Accountant
Management Analyst
Customer Service Supervisor
Customer Service Supervisor
Payroll Technician Il
Business License Inspector

Senior Customer Account
Representative

Management Analyst

Senior Customer Account
Representative

Senior Customer Account
Representative

Customer Account
Representative Il

Customer Account
Representative I

Accounting Specialist |l

Customer Account
Representative Il

Customer Account
Representative Il

Customer Account
Representative Il

Customer Account
Representative Il

Senior Customer Account
Representative

Other Positions Held City

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Department

Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Total Wages

$212,634
$126,979
$114,938
$100,759

$96,472
$92,060
$79,992
$76,840
$67,539
$66,015
$65,103

$62,879
$59,049

$57,799

$54,621

$54,413

$52,842
$52,229

$49,569

$47,308

$47,213

$46,942

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,052
$32,909
$30,306
$28,532

$20,721
$18,835
$17,027
$22,902
$21,960
$25,123
$20,674

$30,926
$20,649

$24,935

$13,808

$20,119

$13,528
$24,381

$23,724

$13,510

$23,676

$19,789



Customer Account
Representative |

Accounting Technician

Customer Account
Representative |

Customer Account
Representative Il

Customer Account
Representative Il

Customer Account
Representative |

Customer Account
Representative |

Customer Account
Representative |

Customer Account
Representative |

Customer Account
Representative |

Senior Customer Account
Representative

Customer Account
Representative |

Customer Account
Representative |

Payroll Technician |

Accounting Clerk

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Services

$41,868

$39,740
$39,641

$37,849

$32,036

$27,746

$19,833

$17,035

$13,962

$10,396

$9,770

$9,052

$7,716

$6,836
$4,066

$12,650

$20,121
$22,684

$13,525

$21,623

$8,322

$9,363

$7,517

$3,347

$4,140

$1,493

$3,050

$1,473

$2,779
$461



