Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$212,634	\$24,052
Interim Finance Director		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$126,979	\$32,909
Budget Manager		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$114,938	\$30,306
Financial Services Division Manager		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$100,759	\$28,532
Supervising Accountant		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$96,472	\$20,721
Management Analyst		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$92,060	\$18,835
Customer Service Supervisor		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$79,992	\$17,027
Customer Service Supervisor		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$76,840	\$22,902
Payroll Technician II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$67,539	\$21,960
Business License Inspector		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$66,015	\$25,123
Senior Customer Account Representative		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$65,103	\$20,674
Management Analyst		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$62,879	\$30,926
Senior Customer Account Representative		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$59,049	\$20,649
Senior Customer Account Representative		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$57,799	\$24,935
Customer Account Representative II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$54,621	\$13,808
Customer Account Representative II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$54,413	\$20,119
Accounting Specialist II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$52,842	\$13,528
Customer Account Representative II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$52,229	\$24,381
Customer Account Representative II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$49,569	\$23,724
Customer Account Representative II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$47,308	\$13,510
Customer Account Representative II		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$47,213	\$23,676
Senior Customer Account Representative		Oceanside	Financial Services	\$46,942	\$19,789

Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$41,868	\$12,650
Accounting Technician	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$39,740	\$20,121
Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$39,641	\$22,684
Customer Account Representative II	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$37,849	\$13,525
Customer Account Representative II	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$32,036	\$21,623
Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$27,746	\$8,322
Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$19,833	\$9,363
Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$17,035	\$7,517
Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$13,962	\$3,347
Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$10,396	\$4,140
Senior Customer Account Representative	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$9,770	\$1,493
Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$9,052	\$3,050
Customer Account Representative I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$7,716	\$1,473
Payroll Technician I	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$6,836	\$2,779
Accounting Clerk	Oceanside	Financial Services	\$4,066	\$461